DRILL LOG

Operator License # | 34610 APl # _15-107-24786-00-00
Operator _Peoples Oil, LLC Lease Name _ Cox
Address 928 W. 4t st Well # 33

Ottawa, KS| 66067

Contractor  JTC 0il,|Inc. Spud Date_6/7/13 Cement 6/12/13
Contractor License | 32834 Location of

T.D._620 T.D.of Ripe_595 feet from

Surf. Pipe Size _7” | Depth _20" _ feet from

Kind of Well __ Production County _ Linn

Thickness _ Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
6 Dirt/Clay 0 6 2 Lime 128 130
9 Clay/Sandstone 6 15 3 Shale 130 133
7 Shale 15 22 4 Lime 133 137
8 Lime 22 30 4 Shale 137 141
9 Shale 30 39 4 Lime 141 145
35 Lime 35 74 141 Shale 145 286
6 Black Shale 74 80 5 Lime 286 291
4 Lime 80 84 10 Shale 291 301
6 Mix Lime 84 90 13 Lime 301 314
33 Lime 90 123 46 Shale 314 360

5 Shale 123 128 4 Lime 360 364




6 Shale 364 370
12 Lime 370 382
10 Shale 382 392
6 Lime 392 398
31 Shale 398 429
{ Lime 429 436
3 Shale 436 439
2 Lime 439 441
10 Shale 441 451
8 Lime 451 459
11 Shale 459 470
3 Lime 470 473
38 Shale 473 511
3 Sand/Tiny Oil 511 514
2 Little 514 516
2 Fair 516 518
2 Good 518 520
2 Good 520 522
2 Good 522 524
2 Good 524 526
2 Good 526 528
2 Very Good 528 530
2 Very Good 530 532
2 Very Good 532 534




2 Very Good 534 536
2 Good 536 538
2 Little 538 540
2 Tiny 540 542
2 Tiny 542 544
10 _ Sand/No Oil 544 554
12 Shale 554 566
2 Lime 566 568
14 Shale Mix 568 582
4 Lime 582 586
34 Shale Mix 586 620
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